WDCO Board Members & Partners
Meeting Diary 2024 /25

WDCO Board

Third Thursday of the month

Liaison meetings

The first Tuesday of the month

Executive Meeting

The second Tuesday and the first

Tuesday following the Board meeting.

Hackney
Operations
meeting

The last Thursday of the month.

Venue: Redmond Community

Venue: Zoom

Venue: Zoom

Venue: Zoom

Centre
Time: 7.15 Time: 6pm Time: 7pm Time: 5:30 pm
Month: Date: Month: Date: Month: Date: Month: Date:
October Thursday 17t October Tuesday 22nd October Thursday 31st
November | Thursday 21st November | Tuesday 5t November | Tuesday 12th & 26t November | Thursday 28t
December | TBC (either 12% || December | Tuesday 3d December | Tuesday 10t & December | TBC
or 19t January Tuesday 7t second meeting TBC
January Thursday 16t February Tuesday 4th January Tuesday 14t and January Thursday 30t
February Thursday 20t March Tuesday 4t 21st February Thursday 27t
March Thursday 20t April Tuesday 15t February Tuesday 11t and March Thursday 27t
April Thursday 17t April 25th April Thursday 24t
May Thursday 15th May Tuesday 6t March Tuesday 11th and May Thursday 29t
June Thursday 19t June Tuesday 3 25th June Thursday 26t
July Thursday 17t July Tuesday 1st April Tuesday 8th & 22nd
August August Tuesday 5t May Tuesday 13th & 20th July Thursday 31st
September | Thursday 18t September | Tuesday 2nd June Tuesday 10th & 24th August Thursday 18t
July Tuesday 18th & 22nd September | Thursday 25t
August TBC
September | Tuesday 9t and 23rd

Attendees: All Board members

Attendees: Exec members

Attendees: Exec members

Attendees: Board rep from Hackney
blocks

WDCO Board and Liaison & Executive meetings diary 2024 /25




